
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

For Official Use 

Company Number 

05210066 

Name of Company 

The Decor Store Limited / 

4itWe 
co 

Richard Andrew Segal, Acre House, 11-15 William Road, London, NW1 3ER 

Abigail Jones, Acre House, 11-15 Willam Road, London, NW1 3ER 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 26 February 2015 

Signed Date 26 February 2015 
as 

Fisher Partners 

Acre House 

11-15 William Road Ins a Omaha Pact Ranam 

London 

+ 1 

_ | | | | 
*A42L2ACA* 

A25 

For Official Use 

Ref D1071/RAS/ABJ/KW/JLT 
06/03/2015 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow #364 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

The Decor Store Limited 

on the 26 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Kv ins QMO LY rmobs- 

Signed Ke. GL 

cae Lop [boi 



The Decor Store Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 February 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Lease - 341-343 Bethnal Green Road 51,601 00 NIL 

Furniture & Equipment 271 63 NIL 

Motor Vehicle 419 39 200 00 

Stock 1,000 00 NIL 

Funds on Account / Third Party Funds 7,800 00 7,800 00 

Uncharged assets 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 8,000 00 

sunt tbe bee nat Lo e[tai 



The Decor Store Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 8,000 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employees Holiday Pay 790 12 

790 12 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 7,209 88 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

7,209 88 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,209 88 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
HSBC Bank Plc 20,000 00 

20,000 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (12,790 12) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 49,934 09 

Employees - Notice & Redundancy Pay 7,399 36 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 10,612 03 

Director's Loan - Kevin Pridmore 38,364 40 
106,309 88 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (106,309 88) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 12,790 12 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (119,100 00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 

200 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (119,102 00) 

Date 2e// o// Zoe Signature 



aud {-uodn-ajseamay 
‘uojusq6u07 

‘aayE 
j
e
U
E
D
 

‘HE,, 
WwooY 

puny 
aoueinsuy 

jeucyeN 
OOND 

€€ 
1
8
 

Y
a
z
 
S
H
O
 

‘Aaung 
‘Agyind 

‘peoy 
uojybug 

pLg 
‘ssno}y 

uojsiaWied 
O
V
 
yONYyOSUWOH 

peluoy 
feleps fe) 
